SST - A2 STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
MT - 201 STAINLESS STEEL TIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Description:
Tie Material: Stainless Steel A2 (304)
Description: Roller Ball Lock Type
This grade of stainless steel offers strong abrasion resistance,
good resistance to corrosion with reliably low levels
of distortion. Our A2 Stainless Steel Cable Ties offer an
economical alternative to our A4 Certified Stainless Tie Range.
Description:
Tie Material: Stainless Steel 201
Description: Roller Ball Lock Type
201 Stainless Steel offers exceptional tensile strength at the
most budget-friendly price point.
Code Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Tensile (N)
SST46200 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 200±2 1200
SST46300 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 300±2 1200
SST46360 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 360±2 1200
SST46520 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 520±2 1200
Code Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Tensile (N)
MT46200 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 200±2 1200
MT46300 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 300±2 1200
MT46360 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 360±2 1200
CTSS/CTSSB - A4 STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
FIXINGS, FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES FOR THE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALER
EMAIL: Sales@Deligo.co.uk PHONE: +44 (0)1384 824 100 FAX: +44 (0)1384 825 077
Deligo Ltd. 2021 - This document is provided to the public for information purposes only and is subjected to change without notice. Deligo Ltd make no promise of the document keeping the information contained within.
Fully Tested & Certified 18th
Edition
Compliant• Tested for:
2 Hours
• Temperature:
930°C
Description:
Tie & Base Material: Stainless Steel SS316 (A4) BS EN 62275
Self Colour Operating Temperature: -80 to 500°C
Epoxy Black Operating Temperature: -80 to 150°C
Description: Roller Ball Lock Type
Marine Grade quality typically for outdoor use and chemically harsh
environments with a higher level of corrosion resistance. Contains Molybdenum
which is highly ductile and has an extremely high melting point
Code Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Tensile (N)
CTSS150 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 150±2 1200
CTSS200 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 200±2 1200
CTSS300 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 300±2 1200
CTSS360 4.6±0.2 0.25±0.02 360±2 1200
CTSS520 7.9±0.2 0.25±0.02 520±2 1600
CTSSB200 4.6±0.2 0.3-0.4mm 200±2 800
CTSSB300 4.6±0.2 0.3-0.4mm 300±2 800
CTSSB360 4.6±0.2 0.3-0.4mm 360±2 800
CTSSB520 7.9±0.2 0.3-0.4mm 520±2 1200